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Name

Uno Nevarez
Abdul-Fattah Kanagie
Justin Minjarez
Beckum Bleazard
Conner Dalry

Jacob Dohner

Josiah Weeda

Jesse Deming

Zoe Ndateba

Noah Tavis

Ju
Name
Landon Melton
Daniel Banks
Milo Dahl
AJ Anthony-Bennett
Ashton Vezzetti
Tukker Hinderlie
Kai Kerwin
Evan Shields
Ethan Davis
William Woodard

3.99 cum. GPA | **

BLAINE BORDERITES
2023-24 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity

Height

511"
6 4"
60"
62"
6 4"
61"
6'3"
511"
62"
6'3"

nior Varsity

Height
64"
60"
511"
60"
60"
60"
5'9"
6' 0"
5'10"
5'9"

4.0 cum. GPA
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Head Coach
Nate Sullivan

Assistants

Jordan Malarz
Derek Vance

Athletic Trainer
Sydney Johnson

Band Director
Brian Myrick

Cheer Advisor
Jancy Knudsen

Cheerleaders
Katelyn Alaniz
Kailyn Ashby
Hailey Brown
Maribel Clark
Hadassah Crane
Carlee Hamilton**
Isabella Hill
Adeline Holley
Emily Rae Kober
Amelia Landreth**
Abigail Schmidt*
Jaelynn Williams

Superintendent
Dr. Christopher Granger

District AD
Chas Kok

Principal
Scott Ellis

Asst Principal
Beth Eide

School Board Member
Dougal Thomas
Charles Gibson

Erika Creydt
Don Leu
Kimberly Akre

Choir Director
Andy Marshall







